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(b) Combustion AOD - GOG

SOA BC POM SO4 CAM5 MODIS/Aqua

y = 0.0004x + 0.0815
R² = 0.0940

y = 0.0000x + 0.0911
R² = 0.0004

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

200320042005200620072008200920102011201220132014201520162017

Co
m

bu
sti

on
 A

O
D

(e) Combustion AOD - SAT
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(c) CAM5 source attributions - GOG

NAM CAM SAM EUR NAF SAF MDE SEA
CAS SAS EAS RBU PAN ROW VOL SOA
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(f) CAM5 source attributions - SAT

NAM CAM SAM EUR NAF SAF MDE SEA
CAS SAS EAS RBU PAN ROW VOL SOA




